
SPRING 2025 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 
Course No. Course Title Day Time Room  Instructor 
NR.110.639 Advanced Beginner 

Spanish for Health 
Professionals 

M 
April 28 

4:00p- 
6:30p 

Online Dutton 

NR 110.646 Advanced Pediatric Acute 
Care Topics 

Exam Open 
April 22-
April 25 

Exam 
opens at 8a 

on 4/22, 
closes at 

8p on 4/25 

Online Murphy 

NR 120.502 Foundations of Nursing 
Practice 

Tu 
April 22 

10:00a- 
12:00p 

N231 
S220 

Kushto-
Reese/Johnson 

NR 120.503 Health Assessment W 
April 23 

1:00p- 
3:00p 

N231 
S220 

L’Heureux/Age
n-Davis 

NR 120.504 Pathophysiology F 
April 25 

10:00a- 
12:00p 

N231 
S220 

Allgood/Goode 

NR 120.505 Integrated Clinical 
Management:  Common 

Health Alterations 

Th 
April 24 

10:00a- 
12:00p 

N231 
S220  

Hudson 

NR 120.507 Pharmacology M 
April 28 

10:00a- 
12:00p 

N231 
S220 

Hudson/ 
Mollenkopf 

NR 120.511 Integrated Clinical 
Management:  Chronic 

Health Alterations 

W 
April 23 

10:00a- 
12:00p 

N420 
N431 
N424 

Capello/Humph
rey/Redd/Moult

on 
NR.120.520 Childbearing F 

April 25 
1:00p- 
3:00p 

S220 Wright  

NR 120.521 Child Health Tu 
April 22 

1:00p- 
3:00p 

S220 Kushto-Reese 

NR 120.529 Population & Public 
Health 

W 
April 23 

1:00p- 
3:00p 

N340 Gresh 

Nr.210.605 Diagnostic Skills and 
Procedures for Advanced 

Practice Nursing 

Exam Open 
April 22-
April 28 

virtual on 
Canvas via 
Respondus 
LockDown 

Online Goode 

NR.400.701 Advanced Physiology and 
Pathophysiology Part II 

Exam Open 
April 22-
April 25 

virtual on 
Canvas via 
Respondus 
LockDown 

 

Online Goode 

NR.400.707 Pharmacology for Advanced 
Practice Part II 

Exam Open 
April 24-April 

27 

Exam opens 
at 8a on 

4/24, closes 
at 8p on 4/27 

Online Murphy 

 


