SPRING 2025 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE					
Course No.	Course Title	Day	Time	Room	Instructor
NR.110.639	Advanced Beginner Spanish for Health Professionals	M April 28	4:00p- 6:30p	Online	Dutton
NR 110.646	Advanced Pediatric Acute Care Topics	Exam Open April 22- April 25	Exam opens at 8a on 4/22, closes at 8p on 4/25	Online	Murphy
NR 120.502	Foundations of Nursing Practice	Tu April 22	10:00a- 12:00p	N231 S220	Kushto- Reese/Johnson
NR 120.503	Health Assessment	W April 23	1:00p- 3:00p	N231 S220	L'Heureux/Age n-Davis
NR 120.504	Pathophysiology	F April 25	10:00a- 12:00p	N231 S220	Allgood/Goode
NR 120.505	Integrated Clinical Management: Common Health Alterations	Th April 24	10:00a- 12:00p	N231 S220	Hudson
NR 120.507	Pharmacology	M April 28	10:00a- 12:00p	N231 S220	Hudson/ Mollenkopf
NR 120.511	Integrated Clinical Management: Chronic Health Alterations	W April 23	10:00a- 12:00p	N420 N431 N424	Capello/Humph rey/Redd/Moult on
NR.120.520	Childbearing	F April 25	1:00p- 3:00p	S220	Wright
NR 120.521	Child Health	Tu April 22	1:00p- 3:00p	S220	Kushto-Reese
NR 120.529	Population & Public Health	W April 23	1:00p- 3:00p	N340	Gresh
Nr.210.605	Diagnostic Skills and Procedures for Advanced Practice Nursing	Exam Open April 22- April 28	virtual on Canvas via Respondus LockDown	Online	Goode
NR.400.701	Advanced Physiology and Pathophysiology Part II	Exam Open April 22- April 25	virtual on Canvas via Respondus LockDown	Online	Goode
NR.400.707	Pharmacology for Advanced Practice Part II	Exam Open April 24-April 27	Exam opens at 8a on 4/24, closes at 8p on 4/27	Online	Murphy